

City of Jonesboro

300 S. Church Street Jonesboro, AR 72401

Legislation Details

File #: CON-806 Version: 1 Name: Contract with Sugg Construction, Inc. for the

Craighead Forest Park Road Improvements

Type: Contract Status: Passed

File created: 3/27/2017 In control: City Council

On agenda: Final action:

Title: Contract with Sugg Construction, Inc. for the Craighead Forest Park Road Improvements

Sponsors: Engineering, Finance, Parks & Recreation

Indexes: Contract

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. RES-17-025_Redacted.pdf, 2. RES-17-085_Redacted.pdf, 3. Sugg_Craighead Forest Park Road

Improvements17.pdf, 4. Sugg_Craighead Forest Park Road Improvements17_Redacted.pdf, 5.

Change Order #1.pdf

Date Ver. Action By Action Result